Name

Anderson, John
Anderson, Rich
Anderson, Rudy
Crawford, Michael
Denby, Stephen
Devore, Mark
Dillard, Scott
Dostal, Charles
Hawkins, George
Kelley, Kevin
Manahl, James
Mosley, Mike
Nicholson, Johnnie
Perkins, Larry
Porter, Derek
Proffitt, Robert
Randall, Randy
Rodriguez, Jesse
Sanchez, David
Self, Robert
Stroup, Bob
Suber, Donald
Valdez, Paul
Waller, Glenn
Waters, Carl
Watson, Art

HTGA 2021-2022

Score Post Report - Bay Forest (resched) - Tue, August 23

Course / Tee

Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - White - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18
Bay Forest Golf Course - Gold - Men - All 18

CR/S/Par

68.7/119/72
71.0/130/72
71.0/130/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
71.0/130/72
68.7/119/72
71.0/130/72
71.0/130/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
71.0/130/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72
71.0/130/72
71.0/130/72
71.0/130/72
68.7/119/72
68.7/119/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

89
91
101
77
76
93
105
95
92
89
112
98
87
86
102
83
96
106
88
96
94
92
98
103
85
104

Score Type

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN



